
2026 University of Hawai'i at Manoa Men's Volleyball
Overall Statistics (as of Jan 17, 2026)

 
 

Overall Record: 7-1   Home: 7-1   Away: 0-0   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

Attack Set Serve Dig Block
# Player SP K K/S E TA Pct A A/S SA SE SA/S RE DIG DIG/S BS BA BLK BLK/S BE BHE PTS

1 Lowe, Victor 4 2 0.50 0 2 1.000 28 7.00 0 1 0.00 0 5 1.25 1 2 3.0 0.75 0 0 4.0
3 Kubr, Vladimir 7 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 1 0.14 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
4 Wade, Kainoa 19 52 2.74 9 104 .413 3 0.16 7 10 0.37 0 17 0.89 0 5 5.0 0.26 0 0 61.5
6 Wheels, Matthew 3 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
7 Roure, Adrien 20 63 3.15 9 114 .474 8 0.40 7 15 0.35 6 27 1.35 1 8 9.0 0.45 0 0 75.0
8 Hettervik, Magnus 6 2 0.33 0 4 .500 42 7.00 1 2 0.17 0 9 1.50 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 3.0
9 Todd, Justin 24 26 1.08 11 52 .288 0 0.00 11 19 0.46 0 12 0.50 0 16 16.0 0.67 3 0 45.0
10 Titriyski, Kristian 16 65 4.06 21 117 .376 4 0.25 5 15 0.31 1 15 0.94 0 10 10.0 0.63 1 0 75.0
11 Kearney, Finn 23 20 0.87 4 42 .381 3 0.13 0 11 0.00 0 13 0.57 0 3 3.0 0.13 0 0 21.5
13 Rosenthal, Tread 20 16 0.80 3 25 .520 213 10.65 7 17 0.35 0 19 0.95 5 16 21.0 1.05 1 0 36.0
15 Taylor, Kai 19 0 0.00 0 0 0 2 0.11 0 0 0.00 4 13 0.68 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
16 Hazan, Ofeck 17 18 1.06 6 36 .333 0 0.00 1 2 0.06 0 10 0.59 3 17 20.0 1.18 1 0 30.5
17 Fahlbusch, Thatcher 5 9 1.80 4 27 .185 1 0.20 1 0 0.20 2 6 1.20 0 1 1.0 0.20 0 0 10.5
19 Parks, Alex 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
20 Jordan, Trevell 12 15 1.25 3 24 .500 0 0.00 0 1 0.00 0 4 0.33 1 11 12.0 1.00 0 0 21.5
22 Greenidge, Quintin 20 2 0.10 0 2 1.000 11 0.55 0 0 0.00 5 43 2.15 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 2.0
23 Sakanoko, Louis 20 62 3.10 19 114 .377 8 0.40 4 14 0.20 3 33 1.65 2 11 13.0 0.65 1 0 73.5
TM Team 26 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

Total 26 352 13.54 89 663 .397 323 12.42 44 107 1.69 23 227 8.73 13 100 63.0 2.42 7 0 459.0
Opponents 26 259 9.96 141 694 .170 243 9.35 23 106 0.88 44 180 6.92 10 87 53.5 2.06 6 0 335.5

Team Statistics Hawaii OPP

ATTACK
    Kills 352 259
    Errors 89 141
    Total Attacks 663 694
    Attacks Pct .397 .170
    Kills/Set 13.5 10.0
SET
    Assists 323 243
    Assists Per Set 12.4 9.3
SERVE
    Aces 44 23
    Errors 107 106
    Aces Per Set 1.7 .9
SERVE/RECEPTIONS
    Errors 23 44
    Errors Per Set .9 1.7
DEFENSE
    Digs 227 180
    Digs Per Set 8.7 6.9
BLOCKING
    Solo 13 10
    Assists 100 87
    Blocks 63.0 53.5
    Blocks Per Set 2.4 2.1
    Errors 7 6
Ball Handling Errors 0 0
ATTENDANCE
    Total 43,156 0
    Dates-Avg Per Date 8/5395 0/

    Neutral Site #-Avg 0/ –

C Date Opponent
W
L Score Score by Set Att.

1/02/2026 NJIT W 3-0 25-11, 25-16, 25-14 6,721
1/04/2026 NJIT W 3-0 25-17, 25-16, 25-17 5,952
1/08/2026 LOYOLA CHICAGO W 3-0 25-18, 25-19, 25-15 5,804
1/09/2026 LOYOLA CHICAGO L 1-3 23-25, 22-25, 26-24, 27-29 6,671
1/14/2026 ROBERTS WESLEYAN W 3-0 25-21, 25-17, 25-16 5,523
1/14/2026 ROCKHURST W 3-1 25-21, 25-19, 23-25, 25-13 5,523
1/16/2026 ROCKHURST W 3-0 25-19, 25-9, 25-15 0
1/16/2026 ROBERTS WESLEYAN W 3-0 25-22, 25-22, 25-20 6,962

* = Conference game


